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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service11.0 For My Lady: Serial:
"Drama in Cameo, the Family
Squabbie"
11.20 Tunes of the times12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Rambling in rhythm2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Duos, trios and quartets
3.30 Classical hour
4.380 Café music
5. 0 children’s session
6.46 Pinner music (6.15, LON.
DON NEWS)
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
7. O -State Placement announce:
ments
7. & Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Savoy Orpheans,"Round the World Medley" (arr,
dD. Somers)7.40 "Gentleman Rider"
8. 7 Charlie Kunz (piano),
"Charlie Kunz Piano Medley*8.13 "Krazy Kaperrs"8.40 Lukewela’s Royal Hawali-
ans eeepeed* "On theBeach at Waik
"Meek’s Antiqued’?8.50 ‘The Langworth Gauchos,"Argentine Nights" (Sorey),

"Racing Fingers" (Nunzio),"Adios Espagna’ (Fubrmann)8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer
9.30 Squire Celeste Octet,"Praeludium" (Jafnefelt)9.34 ‘"Martin’s Corner"
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[?) Hatey gaties:
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GVO arte1140 ke. 263 m,
5. Op.m. Variety ¢6. Dinner music
7. ited dinner music8. ymphonic musicsour all Orchestra, "A Lon-
Kelmomar" (Vaughan Wil-

j ;ri * ation Eddy (baritone)
| 844 Raoul Koczalski. (piano),Three Etudes (Chopin)
| §$.48 London Symphony Orches-
| tra, ry a Russian Fairy Tales(Liado
9. 0 Gtind Symphony Orches-tra, "Feramors" (Dance of the
Brides of Kashmir) (Rubin-
ae Robert Couzinou (bari-nt
9. 5 "London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, "On Hearing aabee:Cuckoo in Spring"
9.13ane Martinellisreepran

|9.17 Minneapolis SymphonyOrchestra, Rumanian Rhapsody
No, 1_in A Major (Enesco9.30 Excerpts from opera andclassicalmusic
410.0 At of day10.30 Close down

"WN 72 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45a.m, London News11.0 For My Lady: Drama in
Gameo, ‘"‘The Family Squabble"
11.20 Tunes of the times
12. 062.0 p.m. Lunch music
(12.45 and 1.45, LONDON
NEWS)
5. 0 Children’s segsion: "Bluey"5.15 Light opera and musicalcomedy5.45 Tunes of the day
6. 0 ‘Nigger Mnistrels"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
F "Mighty Minnites"
7, QO National Salvage Campaign
7.16 After dinner music
‘ Book talk
7.45 ivor Moreton and Dave
;

‘a hi
on two pianos

8. "Parker of the Yard"
Traditional Folk Songs

8.46 Hungarian Gipsy Music:
Harry Horlick and his Orchestra
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary)9.26 Prayer
9.80 Musical interlude
9.33 Old-time dance session
10. 3 Close down

DUNEDIN
1010 ke. 297m.

Op.m. Recordings
7. oO The mi Family
8. 0
"Stardust"
"Melody Lane"19°
In the mood
Close down
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6. 0,7.0,7.46 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "Uncle
Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)

:

10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally),
12.156 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club Com-
munity Sing2.0 Dearest Mother
2.165 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including HealthTalk by ’pr. Guy Chapman5. 0 Uncle Tom and the Order
of the Sponge5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Highway Night Express
6.1 London News
6.3 Musical Competition withEric Bell
On His Majesty’s Service7.80 Ships and the Sea .
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7.45 Two Tunes at a Time
|
8. 0 Headline News

| 8. & Chuckles with Jerry
|

8.15 Easy Aces
| 8.45 Famous Fathers
9. 0 Music of the Masters

|10. 0 Whythm Review (swing
session)
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.46 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle

BeyerQO Aunt Daisy.'30 Drawing of the "Lucky ’43"Art Union
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)10. 0 Uncle Jimmie
10.16 Baliads we love
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister11. O A little variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-anne)12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service sessicn
(Marynoe3.30 Little by Little House
4.30 Headline News followed byHealth and Beauty session
3 The Junior Quiz
Highway Night ExpressLondon News
On His Majest

68
Service

Ships and the
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News
Chuckles With Jerry
Easy Aces
Musical programme
Racing by radioMusic of the masters
The Listeners’ Request ses-
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°3 London News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Classical interlude
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister
11.30

owes
+

ap

Reporter
12. 0 Lunch time fare
=15 & 1.15 p.m. aeanen NewsQO Dearest Mothe
15 The Career of‘Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
Py ad. O Tunes of the times
Musical comed

3.30 The Enemy Within
4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Nancy)

ae b= °

5. 0 The Children’s session,
commencing with Beyond the
Rainbow
5.15 "Nana", the Pets’ Friend
5.30 The,Junior Quiz
6. 0 ‘Tales Along the Highway
6.15 London News
6.30 The Novachord programme7.15 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Ships and the Sea7.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
8. 0 Headline News
8. & Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Those Happy Gilmans

:

9. 0 Music of the Masters9.80 Popularity Parade
10. 0 Supper time melody10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s RacingReporter11. 0 London News
11.15 Melodious memories

Se:
QO Close down

A7ZB DUNEDIN
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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. "London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleSerim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy
gv Morning Reflections (Uncleom
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of interest to women2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

Joyce) \

3. Julian entertains
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session5. 0 Beyond the Rainbow5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.30 The Junior Quiz6. Q0 Tales Along the Highway6.15 London News
6.30 Music that Satisfies7.15 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Ships and the Sea
5 Something exclusive
O Headline News
5 Chuckles with Jerry ,5 Easy Aces :5 Klondike
Q Music of the Masters10.30 Dance music from the New
Windsor Lounge
11. 0 London News
11.15 Supper interlude for the
Night Shift12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News.8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0-89.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 London News
7.30 First Light Fraser7.45 Uncle Jimmy
8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 You Can’t Do Business withHitler!
8. O Music of the Masters ,9.30 The Motoring session ‘
10. 0 Close down 4
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